
 
Mon, March 18, 5pm vs Findlay @ Findlay High School, 1200 Broad Ave, Findlay, OH 
45840 
 
Tue, March 19, 4:15pm vs Gibsonburg @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Fri, March 29, 5pm vs Lebanon @ Lebanon High School, 1916 Drake Rd, Lebanon, OH 
45036 
 
Sat, March 30, 1pm vs  Mason @  William Mason High School, 6100 Mason 
Montgomery Rd, Mason, OH 45040 
 
Wed, April 3, 5pm vs Otsego @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Fri, April 5, 5pm vs Archbold @ Archbold High School, 600 Lafayette St, Archbold, OH 
43502 
 
Sat, April 6, 1pm vs Clay @ Oregon Recreation Department, 5330 Seaman Rd, Oregon, 
OH 43616 
 
Sat, April 6, 3pm vs Defiance @ Oregon Recreation Department, 5330 Seaman Rd, 
Oregon, OH 43616 
 
Mon, April 8, 5pm vs Bowling Green @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Wed, April 10, 5pm vs Southview @ Sylvania Southview High School, 7225 W Sylvania 
Ave, Sylvania, OH 43560 
 
Fri, April 12, 5pm vs Northview @ Veterans Memorial Field, Memorial Park, Sylvania, 
OH 43560 
 
Sat, April 13, 11am – 5pm vs Whitmer and Start (TBD) @ Whitmer High School, 5601 
Clegg Dr, Toledo, OH 43613 
 
Mon, April 15, 5pm vs Perrysburg @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Wed, April 17, 5pm vs Springfield @ Springfield Athletic Complex, 1041 Albon Rd, 
Holland, OH 43528 
 
Thu, April 18, 5pm vs Saint Ursula Academy @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 
Finzel Rd, Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Mon, April 22, 5pm vs Maumee @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 



 
Tue, April 23, 5pm vs Notre Dame Academy @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 
Finzel Rd, Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Wed, April 24, 5pm vs Napoleon @ Napoleon High School, 701 Briarheath Ave # 1, 
Napoleon, OH 43545 
 
Apr 26 – 27, 2019 Prebis (TBD) @ 
 
Mon, April 29, 5pm vs Southview @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Wed, May 1, 5pm vs Northview @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Fri, May 3, 5pm vs Perrysburg @ Perrysburg High School, 13385 Roachton Rd, 
Perrysburg, OH 43551 
 
Mon, May 6, 5pm vs Springfield @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
Wed, May 8, 5pm vs Maumee @ Rolf Park Pool, 2115 Cass Rd, Maumee, OH 43537 
 
Fri, May 10, 5pm vs Napoleon @ Anthony Wayne High School, 5967 Finzel Rd, 
Whitehouse, OH 43571 
 
 


